Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
E32-TC200F
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number e32-tc200f
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name E32-TC200F
Description Fiber optic sensor head, through-beam, M34 cylindrical
axial with sleeve, diameter 0.9mm sleeve, 90 mm length,
R10 fiber, 2 m cable
ETIM Class EC002651
EAN 4536853293963.0
Group GD
Fam GDA
Country of Origin JPN
Customs Tariff Code 8541490000.0
OC Code E32 5012M
Second Item Number E32TC200F
Category Głowica Światłowodowa E32
Stat Fam BEBC
Stat Fam description E32 Miniature
Publication sort 4DAC1
Primary Package Length 117
Primary Package Width 110
Primary Package Depth 32
Dimensions 117mm x 110mm x 32mm
Primary Package Weight 41 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Fiber optic sensor, through-beam, M3, 0.9mm sleeve, 2m cable